
2019 Elite and U19 Track Championships

Date: 3rd - 6th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Karen O’Callaghan Organiser:  Cycling Australia
Sunday, October 11 2020 5:42:03pm

Page 1 of 1

Event 43b: Men U19 Individual Pursuit  Gold Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 123 Bill SIMPSON (VIC) 3:19.554
Lap 1 20.951 20.951 (1)
Lap 2 15.786 36.738 (2)
Lap 3 16.164 52.903 (2)
Lap 4 16.397 1:09.300 (2)
Lap 5 16.362 1:25.662 (2)
Lap 6 16.180 1:41.842 (2)
Lap 7 16.298 1:58.140 (2)
Lap 8 16.163 2:14.304 (1)
Lap 9 16.291 2:30.596 (1)

Lap 10 16.409 2:47.005 (1)
Lap 11 16.264 3:03.269 (1)
Lap 12 16.285 3:19.554 (1)

2. 97 Liam WALSH (QLD) 3:21.477 +1.92
Lap 1 21.073 21.073 (2)
Lap 2 15.552 36.626 (1)
Lap 3 15.676 52.302 (1)
Lap 4 16.097 1:08.399 (1)
Lap 5 16.456 1:24.856 (1)
Lap 6 16.634 1:41.490 (1)
Lap 7 16.619 1:58.110 (1)
Lap 8 16.516 2:14.626 (2)
Lap 9 16.644 2:31.271 (2)

Lap 10 16.787 2:48.059 (2)
Lap 11 16.750 3:04.809 (2)
Lap 12 16.668 3:21.477 (2)


